periodo_id
sancion
promulgacion
ordenanza

motivo

categoria
Estado id
Expte
DescAnxo

Observaciones

45
07-06-2024
11-06-2024
104/2024

PLAN ESPECIAL DE PAGO- SR. ARIEL ALONSO MIGUEL- APROBADO
POR UNANIMIDAD

HACIENDA
Promulgada

PLAN ESPECIAL DE PAGO- SR. ARIEL ALONSO MIGUEL- APROBADO
POR UNANIMIDAD



